Width

Length
Emmi@dveLa OTvou
Matraca izmers
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Kaju augstums
Bed function
Leg material
Manufacturer
SKU

Cotonn

Ao
1.199,00 €

256

19
142x190
142x190
105

52

90

25

Mit Bettfunktion, Mit Bettkasten
Plastik
Eltap
SO-COT




Product Options

Materiala kods:

Paolli 04
Paolli O1
Calmora 18
Modullo 01
Modullo 03



